
Length(mm)

42.8

50

9920413204

9920445204

9920413104

9920445104

Holes

4

4
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Locking System-Large Fragment

See screw system for the screws pairing the above plates.

Length
(mm)

123

163

203

243

Code
Left     Right

9920409204

9920409206

9920409208

9920409210

9920409104

9920409106

9920409108

9920409110

Holes

4

6

8

10

Code
Left     Right

Cortical Screw Diameter(mm)

Locking Screw Diameter(mm)

Self-trapping Locking Screw(mm)

Width(mm)

Thickness(mm)

4.5

5.0/7.3

7.3

18

6

Specification

Cortical Screw Diameter(mm)

Locking Screw Diameter(mm)

Lag Screw(mm)

Width(mm)

Thickness(mm)

4.5

5.0

50-120

18

6

Specification

Length(mm)

92

132

172

212

252

Code

9920440903

9920440905

9920440907

9920440909

9920440911

Holes

3 (135°)

5 (135°）

7 (135°)

9 (135°)

11 (135°)

Specification
End Cap Included(mm)

55

60

65

70

75

80

85

Code

9972603055

9972603060

9972603065

9972603070

9972603075

9972603080

9972603085

Specification
End Cap Included(mm)

90

95

100

105

110

115

120

Code

9972603090

9972603091

9972603092

9972603093

9972603094

9972603095

9972603096

EAGLE Proximal Lateral Femoral
Locking Plate

EAGLE Locking Dynamic Hip Screw

Lag Screw

Locking Screw Diameter(mm)

Width(mm)

Thickness(mm)

5.0/7.3

13.8

5.85

Specification

EAGLE Femoral Neck Locking Plate

Length
(mm)

169

205

241

277

Code
Left     Right

9920407204

9920407206

9920407208

9920407210

9920407104

9920407106

9920407108

9920407110

Holes

4

6

8

10

Cortical Screw Diameter(mm)

Locking Screw Diameter(mm)

Self-trapping Locking Screw(mm)

Width(mm)

Thickness(mm)

4.5

5.0/7.3

7.3

18

6

Specification

EAGLE Proximal Femoral
Locking Hook Plate Length

(mm)

124.1

164.1

204.1

244.1

284.1

324.1

Code
Left     Right

9920457204

9920457206

9920457208

9920457210

9920457212

9920457214

9920457104

9920457106

9920457108

9920457110

9920457112

9920457114

Holes

4

6

8

10

12

14

EAGLE Proximal Lateral Femoral Locking
Plate with Trochanteric Support

Cortical Screw Diameter(mm)

Locking Screw Diameter(mm)

Width(mm)

Thickness(mm)

4.5

5.0/7.3

17.8

5.5

Specification

Length
(mm)

175

211

247

283

Code
Left     Right

9920408204

9920408206

9920408208

9920408210

9920408104

9920408106

9920408108

9920408110

Holes

4

6

8

10

Cortical Screw Diameter(mm)

Cancellous Screw Diameter(mm)

Locking Screw Diameter(mm)

Self-trapping Locking Screw(mm)

Width(mm)

Thickness(mm)

4.5

6.5

5.0/7.3

7.3

18

6

Specification

EAGLE Proximal Femoral Locking Plate

Length(mm)Code

9920452006

9920452007

9920452008

9920452009

9920452010

9920452012

9920452014

9920452016

Holes

6

7

8

9

10

12

14

16

124

142

160

178

196

232

268

304

EAGLE Femoral Shaft Locking Plate 2

Cortical Screw Diameter(mm)

Locking Screw Diameter(mm)

Width(mm)

Thickness(mm)

 

Specification
4.5

5.0

17.5

5.2

Locking System-Large Fragment

Length
(mm)

156

196

236

276

316

Code
Left     Right

9920414205

9920414207

9920414209

9920414211

9920414213

9920414105

9920414107

9920414109

9920414111

9920414113

Holes

5

7

9

11

13

Length
(mm)

153

193

233

273

313

Code
Left     Right

9920415205

9920415207

9920415209

9920415211

9920415213

9920415105

9920415107

9920415109

9920415111

9920415113

Holes

5

7

9

11

13

EAGLE Distal Lateral Femoral
Locking Plate

EAGLE Femoral Condylar Locking Plate

Cortical Screw Diameter(mm)

Locking Screw Diameter(mm)

Self-tapping Locking Screw Diameter(mm)

Width(mm)

Thickness(mm)

4.5

5.0/7.3

7.3

17

6

Specification

Cortical Screw Diameter(mm)

Locking Screw Diameter(mm)

Width(mm)

Thickness(mm)

4.5

5.0

16

5.5

Specification

Length
(mm)

82

118

154

190

226

Code
Left     Right

9920417204

9920417206

9920417208

9920417210

9920417212

9920417104

9920417106

9920417108

9920417110

9920417112

Holes

4

6

8

10

12

Length
(mm)

144

184

224

264

304

Code
Left     Right

9920416205

9920416207

9920416209

9920416211

9920416213

9920416105

9920416107

9920416109

9920416111

9920416113

Holes

5

7

9

11

13

Cortical Screw Diameter(mm)

Locking Screw Diameter(mm)

Width(mm)

Thickness(mm)

4.5

5.0

13

3.5

Specification

Cortical Screw Diameter(mm)

Locking Screw Diameter(mm)

Width(mm)

Thickness(mm)

4.5

5.0

16

4.2

Specification

EAGLE Proximal Lateral Tibial L
Locking Plate

EAGLE Proximal Lateral Tibial
Locking Plate

Length(mm)

120

138

156

174

192

228

264

Code

9920402006

9920402007

9920402008

9920402009

9920402010

9920402012

9920402014

Holes

6

7

8

9

10

12

14

EAGLE Proximal Shaft Locking Plate

Cortical Screw Diameter(mm)

Locking Screw Diameter(mm)

Width(mm)

Thickness(mm)

4.5

5.0

14

4.4

Specification
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See screw system for the screws pairing the above plates.

Length
(mm)

120.5

146.5

172.5

198.5

Code
Left     Right

9920418205

9920418207

9920418209

9920418211

9920418105

9920418107

9920418109

9920418111

Holes

5

7

9

11

Cortical Screw Diameter(mm)

Locking Screw Diameter(mm)

Width(mm)

Thickness(mm)

3.5

3.5

12

4

Specification

EAGLE Proximal Medial Tibial
Locking Plate

Locking System-Large Fragment Locking System-Large Fragment

Length
(mm)

102

138

174

210

Code
Left     Right

9920421204

9920421206

9920421208

9920421210

9920421104

9920421106

9920421108

9920421110

Holes

4

6

8

10

Cortical Screw Diameter(mm)

Locking Screw Diameter(mm)

Width(mm)

Thickness(mm)

4.5

5.0

14

3.8

Specification

EAGLE Proximal Medial Tibial T
Locking Plate

EAGLE Distal Anterolateral Tibial L
Locking Plate

Cortical Screw Diameter(mm)

Locking Screw Diameter(mm)

Width(mm)

Thickness(mm)

3.5

3.5

13.5

4.2

Specification

Length
(mm)

103

129

155

181

207

233

259

Code
Left     Right

9920424207

9920424209

9920424211

9920424213

9920424215

9920424217

9920424219

9920424107

9920424109

9920424111

9920424113

9920424115

9920424117

9920424119

Holes

7

9

11

13

15

17

19

EAGLE Distal Lateral Tibial Locking Plate

Cortical Screw Diameter(mm)

Locking Screw Diameter(mm)

Width(mm)

Thickness(mm)

5.0

5.0

16

3.2

Specification

Length
(mm)

77

108

139

170

201

232

263

Code
Left     Right

9920455203

9920455205

9920455207

9920455209

9920455211

9920455213

9920455215

9920455103

9920455105

9920455107

9920455109

9920455111

9920455113

9920455115

Holes

3

5

7

9

11

13

15

Length
(mm)

133

159

185

211

237

Code
Left     Right

9920449205

9920449207

9920449209

9920449211

9920449213

9920449105

9920449107

9920449109

9920449111

9920449113

Holes

5

7

9

11

13

EAGLE Distal Medial Tibial Locking Plate

Cortical Screw Diameter(mm)

Locking Screw Diameter(mm)

Width(mm)

Thickness(mm)

3.5

3.5

12

4.2

Specification

Length(mm)

118

136

172

208

244

Code

9920406008

9920406009

9920406011

9920406013

9920406015

Holes

8

9

11

13

15

EAGLE Large Metaphyseal Locking Plate

Cortical Screw Diameter(mm)

Locking Screw Diameter(mm)

Width(mm)

Thickness(mm)

3.5/4.5

3.5/5.0

14

4

Specification

Countersink

2.3mm K-wire Sleeve

Screw Holding Sleeve，
5.0mm Locking Screw

Torque Limited Wrench，4Nm 

5.0mm Drill Bit,Cannulated

2.8mm K-wire

2.8mm Threaded K
-wire Sleeve

T-handle, Quick Coupling

Depth Gauge, Large

Measuring Device

Threaded Drill Guide Wrench

Sharp Hook

Hohmann Retractor,Wide

Reduction Forceps 
with Points

Reduction Forceps with 
Serrated Jaws

4.3mm Drill Bit Stopper

3.2mm DCP Drill Guide 2.3mm Threaded K-wire

Hex Screwdriver, SW3.5 Hex Screwdriver Shaft, 
SW3.5

4.3mm Threaded Drill Guide

Hohmann Retractor, Narrow

3.2mm Insert Drill SleeveScrew Holding Sleeve
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Locking System-Large Fragment Locking System-Large Fragment

Screw Holding Forceps Bending Iron, Left

Bending Iron, Right

Self-centering Bone 
Forceps

Tap for 4.5mm Cortex Screw

Tap for 6.5mm Cancellous Screw

3.2mm Drill Bit

4.3mm Drill Bit

3.2mm/4.5mm Double Drill Sleeve

3.2mm/6.5mm Double Drill Sleeve

Torx Screwdriver, 
Cannulated，T30

Torx Screwdriver, T25

Torx Screwdriver Shaft, T30

Torx Screwdriver Shaft, T25

Periosteum Elevator，Large

Periosteum Elevator,  Medium

EAGLE Locking System - Large Fragment Instrument Set  8109002

 DescriptionCode

8109030

8109100

8109101

8109130

8109131

8109151

8109040

8109210

8109211

8109220

8109230

8109190

8109200

8109031

8109060

8109080

8109140

8109141

8109150

8109170

8113540

8113180

8113550

8113140

8109142

8108160

8109120

8109121

8108070

8109270

8109280

8109281

8109301

8108300

8109310

8109311

8109320

8109330

8109340

8109350

8109010

8109020

3.2mm Drill Bit

Tap for 4.5mm Cortex Screw

Tap for 6.5mm Cancellous Screw

Hex Screwdriver, SW3.5

Hex Screwdriver Shaft, SW3.5

Screw Holding Sleeve

Countersink

3.2mm/4.5mm Double Drill Sleeve

3.2mm/6.5mm Double Drill Sleeve

3.2mm DCP Drill Guide

3.2mm Insert Drill Sleeve

2.3mm Threaded K-wire

2.3mm K-wire Sleeve

4.3mm Drill Bit

4.3mm Threaded Drill Guide

4.3mm Drill Bit Stopper

 Torx Screwdriver, T25

Torx Screwdriver Shaft, T25

Screw Holding Sleeve，5.0mm Locking Screw

Torque Limited Wrench，4Nm 

5.0mm Drill Bit,Cannulated

2.8mm K-wire

2.8mm Threaded K-wire Sleeve

 Torx Screwdriver, Cannulated， T30

Torx Screwdriver Shaft, T30

T-handle, Quick Coupling

Depth Gauge, Large

Measuring Device

Threaded Drill Guide Wrench

Sharp Hook

Hohmann Retractor, Wide

Hohmann Retractor, Narrow

Periosteum Elevator，Large

Periosteum Elevator, Medium

Bending Iron, Left

Bending Iron, Right

Screw Holding Forceps

Reduction Forceps with Points

Reduction Forceps with Serrated Jaws

Self-centering Bone Forceps

EAGLE Large Fragment Instrument Case

EAGLE Large Fragment Screw Rack

Quantity

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

4

2

2

4

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

For 3.5mm Screw，use together with Small Fragment Istruments.


